

Road Name: Pakka Road to Bitanama

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. (MR/3054).

Navada 190124-450 m/p
DIVISION

Pakni Bannan
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2396

M/S. Viray Construction

3rd & Final bill:-

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of measurement					
				:- 01.09.23	
Date of entry:-				01.09.23	
① Rec boundary pillars/					
Local stone -					:- 128.00 Nos.
② Kon Stone -					:- 5.00 Nos.
③ 200m Stone -					:- 17.00 Nos.
④ 600mm equilateral triangle					
toabbic sign -					:- 8.00 Nos.
⑤ 600mm circular -					:- 4.00 Nos.
⑥ 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
toabbic sign -					:- 4.00 Nos.
⑦ 600 x 450mm rectangular					
toabbic sign -					:- 2.00 Nos.
⑧ Direction & Place identi-					
bication sign -					:- 2.00 Nos.
⑨ Post markers with hot					
applied thermoplastic -					

Continuation

56

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① N/W:- cons. of road from					
Pakka road to Birnagana					
under MR/3054.					
Assessment:- 04 MR-3054/MB 2022-23.					
Agency:- M/s Vimal construction.					
Date of start:- 09.02.023.					
Date of completion:- 08.11.023.					
Actual date of completion					
:- 01.09.023					
① Clearing & grubbing road					
land - - - -					
0.828 Hec. vide P-18)					
@Rs. 56526.51/Hec = Rs. 46804.00/-					
② Scarifying the existing					
bituminous surface - - - -					
1199.70 m ² (vide P-18)					
@Rs. 18.47/m ² = Rs. 22158.00/-					
③ cons. of embankment with					
material obtained - - - -					
1665.90 m ³ (vide P-18)					
126.50 m ³ (vide P-25)					
1792.40 m ³					
@Rs. 225.57/m ³ = Rs. 404312.00/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31.68 m ³ (vide P-29)					
@ Rs. 6491.51/m ³					= Rs. 204067.00/-
(26) Plastering in parapet wall					
221.76 m ² (vide P-29)					
@ Rs. 157.87/m ²					= Rs. 35009.00/-
(27) Painting two coat on parapet wall					
221.76 m ² (vide P-25)					
@ Rs. 109.80/m ²					= Rs. 23290.00/-
(28) Laying brick soling on prepared					
275.00 m ² (vide P-25)					
@ Rs. 455.26/m ²					= Rs. 125197.00/-
Total: Rs. 10772963.00/-					
Add GST @ 12%: Rs. 1292756.00/-					
Add LE @ 01%: Rs. 107730.00/-					
Add S. Fee (vide P-26): Rs. 120989.00/-					
Rs. 12294438.00/-					
Less S. 07% as below: Rs. 623328.00/-					
Rs. 11671110.00/-					
Deduct previous paid: Rs. 10328703.00/-					
Rs. 1342407.00/-					
 01.09.23 JE					

Continuation